Response_Date

5/4/19 11:58 PM
5/4/19 11:52 PM
5/4/19 11:44 PM

5/4/19 11:36 PM

5/4/19 11:33 PM
5/4/19 11:31 PM
5/4/19 11:21 PM
5/4/19 11:03 PM
5/4/19 11:03 PM
5/4/19 10:52 PM

5/4/19 10:37 PM

5/4/19 10:25 PM
5/4/19 10:21 PM
5/4/19 10:20 PM
5/4/19 10:15 PM
5/4/19 10:12 PM
5/4/19 10:02 PM
5/4/19 9:59 PM
5/4/19 9:57 PM
5/4/19 9:41 PM
5/4/19 8:42 PM
5/4/19 8:36 PM
5/4/19 8:21 PM
5/4/19 8:14 PM
5/4/19 8:12 PM
5/4/19 8:09 PM
5/4/19 8:00 PM
5/4/19 7:59 PM

Problem

Area Check
Traffic Stop
Building Check

Traffic Stop

Suspicious Vehicle
Extra Patrol

Area Check

Bar Check

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Loud Noise/Noise
Disturbance

Extra Patrol
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Extra Patrol
Welfare Check
Traffic Enforcement
Area Check
Traffic Stop
Suspicious Vehicle
Suspicious Vehicle
Suspicious Incident
Suspicious Person
Traffic Stop
Building Check
Follow Up
Suspicious Vehicle

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

1309 5th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

18300 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
102 N Rubey Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Hwy 58 Wb / Washington 58 Wb On Ramp, GOLDEN, CO,
80403

1205 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
39A°45'23"n / 105A°13'24"w

1205 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1216 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 6 Eb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1st St/ Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1150 Golden Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2110 Mt Zion Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

15th St/ Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19th St/ Parfet Estates Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
23rd St/ Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2901 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17708 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 93 / Pine Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1300 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 93 / Pine Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
627 Alaska St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

18425 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
634 PARTRIDGE CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1309 5th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

340 La Veta Pass Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
700 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

220 B St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident Number

05042019-0232863
05042019-0232853
05042019-0232840

05042019-0232832

05042019-0232827
05042019-0232826
05042019-0232813
05042019-0232794
05042019-0232793
05042019-0232778

05042019-0232761

05042019-0232739
05042019-0232733
05042019-0232728
05042019-0232725
05042019-0232720
05042019-0232701
05042019-0232699
05042019-0232694
05042019-0232672
05042019-0232586
05042019-0232575
05042019-0232553
05042019-0232540
05042019-0232535
05042019-0232530
05042019-0232511
05042019-0232509

CAD Case Numbers

GN19-002376



5/4/19 7:55 PM

5/4/19 7:54 PM
5/4/19 7:54 PM
5/4/19 7:53 PM
5/4/19 7:52 PM

5/4/19 7:29 PM

5/4/19 7:24 PM

5/4/19 6:53 PM
5/4/19 6:39 PM

5/4/19 6:28 PM

5/4/19 6:01 PM
5/4/19 5:54 PM
5/4/19 5:47 PM
5/4/19 5:44 PM
5/4/19 5:41 PM
5/4/19 5:29 PM
5/4/19 5:24 PM
5/4/19 5:15 PM
5/4/19 4:49 PM
5/4/19 4:46 PM
5/4/19 4:39 PM
5/4/19 4:35 PM

5/4/19 4:16 PM

5/4/19 4:11 PM
5/4/19 4:08 PM
5/4/19 3:41 PM
5/4/19 3:36 PM

Area Check

Building Check
Traffic Stop
Building Check
Area Check

Loud Noise/Noise
Disturbance

Parking Complaint

911 Hangup/Check
Traffic Stop

Pedestrian Stop

Traffic Enforcement
Suspicious Vehicle
Hazard

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement
Area Check

Parking Complaint
Found Property
Info Medical (Law)
Traffic Stop
Criminal Trespass

Ordinance Violation

Extra Patrol

Info Medical (Law)
Follow Up

Traffic Stop

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

19980-19988 GOLDEN GATE DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

201 RUBEY DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17750 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
102 - 102 N RUBEY DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1499 IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1408 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1-99 W 4th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
22nd St/ Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 58 Wb / Washington 58 Wb On Ramp, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

650 - 699 PINE RIDGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
Lookout Mountain Service

Golden Gate Canyon Rd / Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
19th St / Parfet Estates Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Ulysses St / W 12th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1800 - 1809 SMITH RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17601 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17204 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

17736 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1200 Golden Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
302 Pike St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

33 Pinecone St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
East St / Sunset Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Page 2 of 4

05042019-0232505

05042019-0232504
05042019-0232502
05042019-0232500
05042019-0232498

05042019-0232465

05042019-0232453

05042019-0232412
05042019-0232393

05042019-0232380

05042019-0232338
05042019-0232322
05042019-0232309
05042019-0232304
05042019-0232296
05042019-0232285
05042019-0232277
05042019-0232262
05042019-0232223
05042019-0232212
05042019-0232195
05042019-0232190

05042019-0232158

05042019-0232151
05042019-0232142
05042019-0232092
05042019-0232080

GN19-002375

GN19-002371|GN19-

002372|GN19-

002373|GN19-002374

GN19-002370

GN19-002368
GN19-002369
GN19-002366|GN19-
002367



5/4/19 3:22 PM
5/4/19 3:18 PM
5/4/19 3:12 PM
5/4/19 2:58 PM
5/4/19 2:55 PM
5/4/19 2:55 PM
5/4/19 2:10 PM
5/4/19 2:08 PM
5/4/19 2:01 PM

5/4/19 1:51 PM

5/4/19 1:13 PM

5/4/19 1:04 PM

5/4/19 12:28 PM
5/4/19 12:08 PM
5/4/19 11:58 AM
5/4/19 11:50 AM
5/4/19 11:44 AM
5/4/19 11:43 AM
5/4/19 11:41 AM
5/4/19 11:30 AM
5/4/19 10:30 AM
5/4/19 10:28 AM
5/4/19 9:52 AM

5/4/19 9:23 AM
5/4/19 9:21 AM
5/4/19 9:10 AM

5/4/19 8:52 AM
5/4/19 8:51 AM
5/4/19 8:33 AM
5/4/19 8:32 AM
5/4/19 8:22 AM

911 Hangup/Check
Advised PD
Suspicious Person
Criminal Trespass
Follow Up

Traffic Stop
Unwanted Party
Citizen Assist
Informational

Special Assignment PD

Parking Complaint
Harassment
Motorist Assist
Unverified Alarm
MVA Hit and Run
Parking Complaint
Info Medical (Law)
REDDI

Lost Property
Traffic Stop
Traffic Complaint
911 Hangup/Check
Citizen Assist

Special Assignment PD

Animal Phone Call
Suspicious Vehicle

Traffic Complaint
Area Check

Traffic Stop

Info Medical (Law)
Extra Patrol

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

523 Garden St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

LOOKOUT VIEW DR / SUNSET DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17171 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

532 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17218 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W Colfax Ave / Mcintyre St, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80401
17204 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

S Golden Rd / Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16401 W 2nd PI, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
429 Violet St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
170 Wb W Of 6th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

HWY 93 / N WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
109 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Mm 260 170 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1135 9th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

S Golden Rd / Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
13th St / Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

800 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
1224 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18425 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2038 East St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
265 Pinto St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 93 / Pine Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
W Colfax Ave / Nile Ct, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80401

2901 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Page 3 of 4

05042019-0232059
05042019-0232051
05042019-0232035
05042019-0232008
05042019-0231999
05042019-0231998
05042019-0231935
05042019-0231932
05042019-0231913

05042019-0231900

05042019-0231838
05042019-0231821
05042019-0231758
05042019-0231726
05042019-0231717
05042019-0231691
05042019-0231676
05042019-0231677
05042019-0231680
05042019-0231646
05042019-0231567
05042019-0231559
05042019-0231514

05042019-0231469
05042019-0231464
05042019-0231458

05042019-0231430
05042019-0231425
05042019-0231394
05042019-0231393
05042019-0231381

GN19-002365

GN19-002364

GN19-002363

GN19-002362|GN19-
002361



5/4/19 7:47 AM

5/4/19 6:33 AM
5/4/19 5:51 AM
5/4/19 5:22 AM
5/4/19 5:13 AM
5/4/19 5:09 AM
5/4/19 5:03 AM
5/4/19 4:40 AM
5/4/19 4:11 AM
5/4/19 3:19 AM
5/4/19 2:31 AM
5/4/19 12:48 AM
5/4/19 12:44 AM
5/4/19 12:21 AM

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Special Assignment PD Civic Center Park

Informational
Unverified Alarm
Unverified Alarm
Info Medical (Law)
Follow Up
Animal DOA
Unverified Alarm
Building Check
Pedestrian Stop
Traffic Stop
Assault

Extra Patrol
Traffic Stop

W 4th Ave / Zeta St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

732 Hog Back Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
2601 Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

100 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
Clear Creek

S Golden Rd / Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1216 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2901 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Mm 260 170 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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05042019-0231349

05042019-0231276
05042019-0231244
05042019-0231234
05042019-0231232
05042019-0231230
05042019-0231226
05042019-0231215
05042019-0231206
05042019-0231173
05042019-0231137
05042019-0231051
05042019-0231048
05042019-0231025

GN19-002360



